Election: 2014 General
Jurisdiction: Macoupin
Date: 2014-11-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 31160
Ballots Cast: 16145

Voter Turnout: 52%

Active Precincts: 61

Candidate: JOSH EVANS (DEM)

Contest Name
ST REPRES DIST 100

Contest: ST REPRES DIST 100

Precinct

NORTH OTTER
CHESTERFIELD
POLK

NORTH PALMYRA
SOUTH PALMYRA
BIRD

SOUTH OTTER
BARR

WESTERN MOUND
SCOTTVILLE

Total Votes
650

Total Votes
107
99
98
75
72
56
42
39
36
26

Vote %
31.06

Vote %
294
40.74
37.84
27.27
29.51
37.84
20.1
32.5
34.62
20.47
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